Please contact your local
Casappa Dealer for ordering
information
CASAPPA CORP.
1390 Pierson Drive
BATAVIA, IL 60510
Edition: 02/12.2019TMKP 02 T A Replaces: TMKP 01 T A

Truck Pumps
8 ID05 DCAT006-001
HOW TO ORDER
PN Pump type Port type Model code
0357006E KP30.22 ODT KP30.22G0-04S3-L(P)OF/OF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357006F KP30.22 NPT KP30.22G0-04S3-L(P)NF/NF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
03570064 KP30.27 ODT KP30.27G0-04S3-L(P)OF/OF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357006G KP30.27 NPT KP30.27G0-04S3-L(P)NF/NF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357005S KP30.31 ODT KP30.31G0-04S3-L(P)OF/OF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357005T KP30.31 NPT KP30.31G0-04S3-L(P)NF/NF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
03570065 KP30.34 ODT KP30.34G0-04S3-L(P)OF/OF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357006H KP30.34 NPT KP30.34G0-04S3-L(P)NF/NF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357005U KP30.38 ODT KP30.38G0-04S3-L(P)OF/OF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357005V KP30.38 NPT KP30.38G0-04S3-L(P)NF/NF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357006J KP30.41 ODT KP30.41G0-04S3-L(P)OF/OF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357006K KP30.41 NPT KP30.41G0-04S3-L(P)NF/NF-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357005W KP30.46 ODT KP30.46G0-04S3-LOG/OG-(POF/OF)-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357005X KP30.46 NPT KP30.46G0-04S3-LNG/NG-(PNF/NF)-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357006L KP30.51 ODT KP30.51G0-04S3-LOG/OG-(POF/OF)-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357006M KP30.51 NPT KP30.51G0-04S3-LNG/NG-(PNF/NF)-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357005Y KP30.56 ODT KP30.56G0-04S3-LOG/OG-(POF/OF)-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
0357005Z KP30.56 NPT KP30.56G0-04S3-LNG/NG-(PNF/NF)-*NB-N-D-CSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
035710D1 KP35.63 ODT KP35.63G0-04S3-L(P)OG/OG-*NB-N-D-HSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
035710D2 KP35.63 NPT KP35.63G0-04S3-LNG/NG-(PNH/NH)-*NB-N-D-HSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)
035710D3 KP35.71 ODT KP35.71G0-04S3-L(P)OG/OG-*NB-N-D-HSC (VNR01) (STUDS) (CN)